
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         08-06-24 * Los  : 07.25             S:0030 * 

* Diest                    * 144 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    4     0     0     0     0 MIES         33     0     0 KAMP         12     0     0 OS2          37    54    25     5     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         37     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :96.00     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     9     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  13 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  3  357517 BE2041061-22 11.34541 1430.6307      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 15.00     -     -     -   16.18   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  2  363205 BE2040008-22 11.44430 1398.4663      -      -      -   3.30   1.85      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    7.02   2

  3 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  1       2 BE2041062-22 11.42061 1390.5666      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    5.02   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  3       2 BE2040112-22 11.49140 1374.5616      -      -      -      -   1.11      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.26   4

  5 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  4  365842 BE2036524-23 11.51121 1374.3039      -      -      -      -   0.74      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.92   5

  6 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  2  362830 BE2034586-23 11.49280 1371.9309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2034503-23 11.49400 1370.8942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  3       2 BE2036518-23 11.52251 1368.0513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2  364379 BE2034066-23 11.52350 1361.7403      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       2 BE2034069-23 11.52420 1361.1468      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  4  353836 BE2042759-23 11.45180 1359.3392      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  5       3 BE2034588-23 11.52140 1357.7273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  9       3 BE2040110-22 11.52320 1357.6065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  4       3 BE2041094-22 11.48251 1357.2214      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  6       4 BE2035053-23 11.52510 1356.0015      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  3  1  363045 BE2034119-23 11.53150 1353.3830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  2       4 BE2041107-22 11.50351 1346.1491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 12  364515 BE2035500-23 11.56240 1343.0914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 30       2 BE2035433-23 11.56280 1342.7615      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 19       3 BE2035422-23 11.56490 1341.0326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  5       5 BE2030636-23 11.58040 1330.0964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3  363777 BE2036339-23 11.58370 1329.5133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  3       4 BE2034520-23 11.58070 1328.4799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  2       2 BE2070717-21 11.52210 1323.4935      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       3 BE2041581-22 12.00230 1323.1701      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 24       4 BE2039297-23 12.02080 1315.3055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  1       3 BE2036515-23 12.03501 1312.0376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 45       5 BE5089060-23 12.03040 1310.8907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       4 BE2034086-23 12.03470 1307.0329      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       5 BE2034007-23 12.04210 1304.3816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  5       3 BE2070719-21 11.56210 1303.9838      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  1       6 BE2010694-23 12.03330 1303.9131      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12  7       4 BE2042754-23 11.57220 1299.1164      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.20*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.30  33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  3  2       2 BE2034186-23 12.05250 1294.6627      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1 12 12       5 BE2042744-23 11.59190 1289.8815      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 61       6 BE2035531-23 12.07380 1289.7099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  4  365759 BE2017014-23 12.09570 1283.5901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         08-06-24 * Los  : 07.25             S:0030 * 

* Diest                    * 144 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  6  355156 BE2041280-22 12.04200 1271.4415      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  1       5 BE2109722-23 12.12230 1262.5297      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       6 BE2034024-23 12.14070 1260.3182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  5       2 BE2035397-23 12.06550 1259.7907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 57       7 BE2035479-23 12.15420 1253.9216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  2       4 BE2036529-23 12.17381 1250.1649      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  7       7 BE2035074-23 12.16530 1244.3499      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  1       2 BE2017021-23 12.20030 1239.6509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  6  358318 BE2036056-23 12.14330 1237.4996      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  2       2 BE2036006-23 12.15250 1233.8066      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3       3 BE2036074-23 12.15280 1233.5942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10 10       8 BE2035119-23 12.22290 1220.9255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 70       8 BE2042116-22 12.23370 1220.6787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       7 BE2034006-23 12.23380 1220.1552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  2       3 BE2017004-23 12.25140 1218.2491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       4 BE2036005-23 12.20550 1210.8747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       2 BE2036341-23 12.26450 1205.5576      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 18       9 BE2035408-23 12.28190 1201.7638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 42      10 BE2035439-23 12.28250 1201.3678      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 39      11 BE2035548-23 12.28300 1201.0379      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70  6      12 BE2035478-23 12.32190 1186.1218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 29      13 BE2035424-23 12.32230 1185.8646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  3       4 BE2017065-23 12.33580 1183.8138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  2       3 BE2035396-23 12.27000 1176.0132      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 36      14 BE2035491-23 12.35400 1173.3315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 51      15 BE2035469-23 12.39140 1160.0138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  4       4 BE2035381-23 12.32150 1155.9186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7       5 BE2036047-23 12.35270 1154.1891      -      -      -      -      -   0.90      -      -      -   3.70     -     -     -     -     -    4.28  65

 66 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70  7      16 BE2035436-23 12.41480 1150.6155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 66      17 BE2035466-23 12.43220 1144.9534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 32      18 BE2035460-23 12.48530 1125.4516      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  3  3       3 BE2034170-23 12.53050 1106.5634      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 54      19 BE2035477-23 12.58240 1093.3263      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 41      20 BE2035448-23 12.58300 1092.9985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 70 31      21 BE2035420-23 12.58320 1092.8893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIES 0.10 0.40 / 

MEYERMANS HARRY 0.40 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         08-06-24 * Los  : 07.25             S:0030 * 

* Diest                    * 121 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  12 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  4  365842 BE2036524-23 11.51121 1374.3039      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  2  362830 BE2034586-23 11.49280 1371.9309      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  4       2 BE2034503-23 11.49400 1370.8942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  3       2 BE2036518-23 11.52251 1368.0513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1  364379 BE2034066-23 11.52350 1361.7403      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       2 BE2034069-23 11.52420 1361.1468      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  1  353836 BE2042759-23 11.45180 1359.3392      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  5       3 BE2034588-23 11.52140 1357.7273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  4  363205 BE2035053-23 11.52510 1356.0015      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  3  1  363045 BE2034119-23 11.53150 1353.3830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 12  364515 BE2035500-23 11.56240 1343.0914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 30       2 BE2035433-23 11.56280 1342.7615      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 19       3 BE2035422-23 11.56490 1341.0326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  3       2 BE2030636-23 11.58040 1330.0964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3  363777 BE2036339-23 11.58370 1329.5133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  3       4 BE2034520-23 11.58070 1328.4799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 24       4 BE2039297-23 12.02080 1315.3055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  1       3 BE2036515-23 12.03501 1312.0376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 45       5 BE5089060-23 12.03040 1310.8907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3       3 BE2034086-23 12.03470 1307.0329      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       4 BE2034007-23 12.04210 1304.3816      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  1       3 BE2010694-23 12.03330 1303.9131      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  3       2 BE2042754-23 11.57220 1299.1164      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  3  2       2 BE2034186-23 12.05250 1294.6627      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  7  7       3 BE2042744-23 11.59190 1289.8815      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 60       6 BE2035531-23 12.07380 1289.7099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  4  365759 BE2017014-23 12.09570 1283.5901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  5  1       5 BE2109722-23 12.12230 1262.5297      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       5 BE2034024-23 12.14070 1260.3182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  4  355156 BE2035397-23 12.06550 1259.7907      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 56       7 BE2035479-23 12.15420 1253.9216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  2       4 BE2036529-23 12.17381 1250.1649      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  5       4 BE2035074-23 12.16530 1244.3499      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  1       2 BE2017021-23 12.20030 1239.6509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  6  358318 BE2036056-23 12.14330 1237.4996      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  2       2 BE2036006-23 12.15250 1233.8066      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  3       3 BE2036074-23 12.15280 1233.5942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         08-06-24 * Los  : 07.25             S:0030 * 

* Diest                    * 121 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  7  7       5 BE2035119-23 12.22290 1220.9255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       6 BE2034006-23 12.23380 1220.1552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  2       3 BE2017004-23 12.25140 1218.2491      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  4       4 BE2036005-23 12.20550 1210.8747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       2 BE2036341-23 12.26450 1205.5576      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 18       8 BE2035408-23 12.28190 1201.7638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 42       9 BE2035439-23 12.28250 1201.3678      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 39      10 BE2035548-23 12.28300 1201.0379      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67  6      11 BE2035478-23 12.32190 1186.1218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 29      12 BE2035424-23 12.32230 1185.8646      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  5  3       4 BE2017065-23 12.33580 1183.8138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1       2 BE2035396-23 12.27000 1176.0132      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 36      13 BE2035491-23 12.35400 1173.3315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 50      14 BE2035469-23 12.39140 1160.0138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  3       3 BE2035381-23 12.32150 1155.9186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  7       5 BE2036047-23 12.35270 1154.1891      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67  7      15 BE2035436-23 12.41480 1150.6155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 65      16 BE2035466-23 12.43220 1144.9534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 32      17 BE2035460-23 12.48530 1125.4516      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1  3  3       3 BE2034170-23 12.53050 1106.5634      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 53      18 BE2035477-23 12.58240 1093.3263      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 41      19 BE2035448-23 12.58300 1092.9985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67 31      20 BE2035420-23 12.58320 1092.8893      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 67  2      21 BE2035514-23 13.05330 1070.3715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


